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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Ľubomír Majerčík Štefan Huszárik 3 : 0 A 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 1

2 Patrik Hrabaj Marian Kiraly 3 : 0 B 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 2

3 Lukáš Siekela Vladimír Bugár 3 : 0 C 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 3

4 Michal Glejtek Michal Fodor 3 : 0 D 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 4

5 Andrej Jankech Marian Švantner 3 : 0 E 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 5

6 Milan Babic Peter Karovič 3 : 0 F 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 6

7 Martin Dobrovič Martin Herman 3 : 0 G 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 7

8 Richard Kuteš Stanislav Macko 3 : 0 H 1-3 10.02.2024 09:00 8

9 Ľubomír Lamper Marek Vajs 3 : 2 I 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 1

10 Linda Majerčíková Michal Kuteš 3 : 0 J 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 2

11 Miroslav Plecho Tomáš Valuška 3 : 2 K 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 3

12 Róbert Zacher Michal Náther 1 : 3 L 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 4

13 Tomáš Bobok Martin Ištván 3 : 0 M 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 5

14 Slavomír Pȏbiš Patrik Bayer 3 : 0 N 1-3 10.02.2024 09:20 6

15 Ivan Vaškor Adrián Ihring 0 : 3 A 4-2 10.02.2024 09:20 7

16 Ingrid Rusnáková Peter Kán 0 : 3 B 4-2 10.02.2024 09:20 8

17 Kristián Šouc Tomáš Zelezník 0 : 3 C 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 1

18 Vladislav Leitner Miroslav Geregay 0 : 3 D 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 2

19 Vratko Magda Martin Balko 0 : 3 E 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 3

20 Roman Dianiška Marek Benko 0 : 3 F 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 4

21 Kristína Királyová Miroslav Tichý 0 : 3 G 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 5

22 Tomáš Stračina Marián Ištván 0 : 3 H 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 6

23 Zachariáš Petráš Boris Slabej 0 : 3 I 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 7

24 Vladislav Kaščák Lukáš Ivanko 1 : 3 J 4-2 10.02.2024 09:40 8

25 Dušan Leitner Milan Patráš 1 : 3 K 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 1

26 Martin Šufliarsky Ján Kandera 1 : 3 L 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 2

27 Peter Perháč Milan Kováč 0 : 3 M 4-2 10.02.2024 10:00 3

28 Slavomír Pȏbiš Igor Valent 3 : 2 N 1-2 10.02.2024 10:00 4

29 Ľubomír Majerčík Adrián Ihring 3 : 1 A 1-2 10.02.2024 10:00 5

30 Patrik Hrabaj Peter Kán 3 : 2 B 1-2 10.02.2024 10:00 6

31 Lukáš Siekela Tomáš Zelezník 3 : 1 C 1-2 10.02.2024 10:00 7

32 Michal Glejtek Miroslav Geregay 3 : 0 D 1-2 10.02.2024 10:00 8

33 Andrej Jankech Martin Balko 0 : 3 E 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 1

34 Milan Babic Marek Benko 3 : 2 F 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 2

35 Martin Dobrovič Miroslav Tichý 3 : 0 G 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 3

36 Richard Kuteš Marián Ištván 3 : 0 H 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 4

37 Ľubomír Lamper Boris Slabej 3 : 0 I 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 5

38 Linda Majerčíková Lukáš Ivanko 3 : 0 J 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 6

39 Miroslav Plecho Milan Patráš 3 : 0 K 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 7

40 Róbert Zacher Ján Kandera 3 : 1 L 1-2 10.02.2024 10:20 8

41 Tomáš Bobok Milan Kováč 3 : 1 M 1-2 10.02.2024 10:40 1

42 Igor Valent Patrik Bayer 3 : 2 N 2-3 10.02.2024 10:40 2

43 Štefan Huszárik Ivan Vaškor 3 : 2 A 3-4 10.02.2024 10:40 3

44 Marian Kiraly Ingrid Rusnáková 3 : 1 B 3-4 10.02.2024 10:40 4

45 Vladimír Bugár Kristián Šouc 3 : 0 C 3-4 10.02.2024 10:40 5

46 Michal Fodor Vladislav Leitner 3 : 0 D 3-4 10.02.2024 10:40 6

47 Marian Švantner Vratko Magda 3 : 1 E 3-4 10.02.2024 10:40 7

48 Peter Karovič Roman Dianiška 2 : 3 F 3-4 10.02.2024 10:40 8

49 Martin Herman Kristína Királyová 3 : 0 G 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 1
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50 Stanislav Macko Tomáš Stračina 3 : 0 H 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 2

51 Marek Vajs Zachariáš Petráš 3 : 0 I 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 3

52 Michal Kuteš Vladislav Kaščák 1 : 3 J 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 4

53 Tomáš Valuška Dušan Leitner 3 : 0 K 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 5

54 Michal Náther Martin Šufliarsky 3 : 0 L 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 6

55 Martin Ištván Peter Perháč 2 : 3 M 3-4 10.02.2024 11:00 7

56 Ľubomír Majerčík Ivan Vaškor 3 : 0 A 1-4 10.02.2024 11:00 8

57 Patrik Hrabaj Ingrid Rusnáková 3 : 0 B 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 1

58 Lukáš Siekela Kristián Šouc 3 : 1 C 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 2

59 Michal Glejtek Vladislav Leitner 3 : 0 D 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 3

60 Andrej Jankech Vratko Magda 3 : 0 E 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 4

61 Milan Babic Roman Dianiška 3 : 1 F 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 5

62 Martin Dobrovič Kristína Királyová 3 : 0 G 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 6

63 Richard Kuteš Tomáš Stračina 3 : 0 H 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 7

64 Ľubomír Lamper Zachariáš Petráš 3 : 0 I 1-4 10.02.2024 11:20 8

65 Linda Majerčíková Vladislav Kaščák 3 : 2 J 1-4 10.02.2024 11:40 1

66 Miroslav Plecho Dušan Leitner 3 : 0 K 1-4 10.02.2024 11:40 2

67 Róbert Zacher Martin Šufliarsky 3 : 0 L 1-4 10.02.2024 11:40 3

68 Tomáš Bobok Peter Perháč 3 : 0 M 1-4 10.02.2024 11:40 4

69 Adrián Ihring Štefan Huszárik 2 : 3 A 2-3 10.02.2024 11:40 5

70 Peter Kán Marian Kiraly 3 : 0 B 2-3 10.02.2024 11:40 6

71 Tomáš Zelezník Vladimír Bugár 3 : 2 C 2-3 10.02.2024 11:40 7

72 Miroslav Geregay Michal Fodor 3 : 1 D 2-3 10.02.2024 11:40 8

73 Martin Balko Marian Švantner 3 : 0 E 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 1

74 Marek Benko Peter Karovič 3 : 0 F 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 2

75 Miroslav Tichý Martin Herman 2 : 3 G 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 3

76 Marián Ištván Stanislav Macko 3 : 1 H 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 4

77 Boris Slabej Marek Vajs 0 : 3 I 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 5

78 Lukáš Ivanko Michal Kuteš 3 : 0 J 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 6

79 Milan Patráš Tomáš Valuška 1 : 3 K 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 7

80 Ján Kandera Michal Náther 1 : 3 L 2-3 10.02.2024 12:00 8

81 Milan Kováč Martin Ištván 3 : 1 M 2-3 10.02.2024 12:20 1
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